
14.12.68. Val d’Isere    Slalom, women    
 
 
 
 
 
started: 76 
finished: 33  
 
 
 
 
  1.  Wiltrud Drexel  AUT  37.34   40.33  77.67  (  6)    
 
  2.  Berni Rauter  AUT  38.11  40.57  78.68  (  8) 
    
  3.  Buergl Faerbinger FRG  38.76  41.62  80.38  (  5)    
  4.  Rosi Mittermaier  FRG  38.47  42.21  80.68  (  3)    
  5.  Anneroesli Zryd  SUI  38.71  42.62  81.33  (  9) 
    
  6.  Ingrid Lafforgue  FRA  39.88 42.59  82.47  (22)    
DQ Gyri Soerensen  NOR    38.22 44,62  82,84  (26)  
    
  7.  Brigitte Buchberger   AUT  40.53 43.22  83.75  (40)    
  8.  Anni Stocker  AUT  41.76  42.14  83.90  (19)    
  9.  Anne Brusletto  NOR  40.75 43.70  84.45  (37)    
10.  Giustina Demetz  ITA  40.55 44.64  85.19  (27)    
 
11.  Brigitte Totschnig AUT  42.63 44.24  86.87  (61!    
12.  Julia Spettel  AUT  41.96 45.17  87.13  (43)    
13.  Maria-Roberta Schranz ITA  41.96 45.71  87.67  (51)    
14.  Vreni Inaebnit  SUI  42.47 45.75  88.22  (28)    
15.  Annemarie Proell  AUT  43.60 45.04  88.64  (63!   
16.  Clotilde Fasolis  ITA  42.15 46.94  89.09  (34)    
17.  Christiane Ray  FRA  43.28 46.13  89.41  (57)    
18.  Christine Rolland  FRA  43.40 47.24  90.64  (36)    
19.  Roselda Joux  ITA  43.19 47.91  91.10  (47)    
20.  Hedy Schillig  SUI  43.70 48.28  91.98  (44)    
21.  Martha Buehler  LIE  46.99 45.88  92.87  (33) 
22.  Monique Vaudroz SUI  44.36 49.38  93.74  (67)    
23.  Dominique De Faye FRA  44.79 50.45  95.24  (65)    
24.  Trine Lunde   NOR  43.00 52.75  95.75  (62)   
25.  Michelle Rubli  SUI  45.49 50.44  95.93  (53) 
      
26.  Brigitte Jeandell  FRA  43.47 55.10  98.57  (73)    
27.  Susanna Cova  ITA  51.28 50.19           101.47  (46)    



28.  Viteslava Kantova TCH  48.05 54.29           102.34  (68) 
    
29.  Claire Grandjacques FRA  49.58 61.30           110.88  (71)  
30.  Charlotte  Harrocks  GBR  51.09 61.12           112.21  (74)    
31.  Sarah Palmer-Tomkinson  GBR  67.00 54.54           121.54  (72)    
32.  Eveline de Weber  NED  51.14 85.04           136.18  (77)    
33.  Virginia Sturge  GBR  88.32 75.04           163.36  (76)     
  
DNS( 1):   

Zuzana Fulinova TCH (59),  
Ruth Wehren SUI  (60),      

   Odile Chalvin FRA (66),     
 
DNF( 1):   

Isabelle Mir FRA (15),  
Jutta Knobloch AUT (16),     
Danielle Debernard FRA (39),   
Isabelle Girrard SUI (41),     
Dominique Mathieu FRA (50),  
Sally Ireland  GBR (75),     

 
DQ( 1):   

Gertraud Gabl AUT (10),  
Florence Steurer FRA (12),    

   Monika Kaserser AUT  (18),  
Jacqueline Rouvier FRA (23),     

   Vivi-Anne Huebert NOR  (25),   
Ingrid Eberle AUT  (42), 

   
DNS( 2):   

Laurence Penz FRA (52),   
Darina Matousova TCH (56),     

   Suzanne Mc Innes  GBR (70),   
 
DNF( 2):  

Michele Jacot   FRA  (11)  (1st run:  2 – 36.59)   
Gina Hathorn GBR (2),   
Lotte Nogler ITA (24),    

   Caterine Cuche SUI (29),  
Karen Christiansen NOR (30),     

   Rita Good SUI (35),  
Heidi Koler AUT (38),  
Anita Martin AUS  (49),     

   Marie-Christine Mercier  FRA (54),  
Giovanna Tiezza ITA (58),     

   Micheline Hostettler SUI  (64),     



 
DQ (2):   

7, Gyri Soerensen  NOR   82,84 (26),     
Fernande Bochatay SUI  (  1),  (1st run:  1 – 36.37)    
Annie Famose  FRA  (13),     (1st run:  4 – 37.39) 
Glorianda Cipolla  ITA  (  4),   (1st run:  5 – 37.70) 

   Britt Lafforgue  FRA   (21),   (1st run:  9 – 38.60) 
Gina Hathorn GBR  (7),  
Edith Hillbrandt-Sprecher SUI (14),  
Kari-Anne Ruud NOR (17),       
Traudl Walz FRG  (20),  
Draga Zuraj YUG (31)  
Miriam Cuninkova TCH (32),     

   Miloslava Kubinova TCH (45),  
Marie-Jeanne Baud FRA  (48),     
Greth Hefti SUI  (55),    
Rosi Speiser FRG (69),    

 
 

 
   1st run      2nd run 
 
 
  1. Fern. Bochatay  SUI 36.37 (  1)   1. Gertraud Gabl AUT 39.19 (  6) 
  2. Michele Jacot FRA 36.59 (11)  
 

  2. Florence Steurer FRA 40.29 (  4) 
  3. Wiltrud Drexel AUT 37.34 (  6)   3. Wiltrud Drexel AUT 40.33 (10) 
  4. Annie Famose FRA 37.39 (13)   4. Berni Rauter AUT 40.57  (  8) 
 
  5. Glorianda Cipolla ITA  37.70 (  4)   5. Buergl Faerbinger FRG 41.62  (11)    
 
  6. Berni Rauter AUT 38.11  (  8)   6. Anni Stocker AUT 42.14 (26) 
  7. Gyri Soerensen NOR   38.22  (24!   7. Rosi Mittermaier FRG 42.21  (13) 
  8. Rosi Mittermaier FRG 38.47  (  3) 
  9. Britt Lafforgue FRA   38.60 (21)     8. Ingrid Lafforgue FRA 42.59 (22)    
10. Anneroesli Zryd SUI 38.71  (  9)   9. Anneroesli Zryd SUI 42.62  (  9) 
11. Buergl Faerbinger FRG 38.76  (  5)    
       10. Brig. Buchberger  AUT 43.22 (35) 
12. Ingrid Lafforgue FRA 39.88 (22)    
      11. Anne Brusletto NOR 43.70 (38) 
13. Brig. Buchberger  AUT 40.53 (40)    
14. Giustina Demetz ITA 40.55 (27)     
15. Anne Brusletto NOR 40.75 (37)    
 
 


